COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Adam Rose

Katt McNeil
Jamie Whetstone
Sandra Nelson
Terri Shovald

Department
District Attorney
Temporary Pool
Tax Assessor
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool

Dept #
3501
1001
3101
1001
1001

Title

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Temporary

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Temporary

Temporary

September 21, 2020

Salary
$62,524
$10/hr
$31,754
$10/hr
$10/hr

Grade
580
703
530
703
703

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
5%
0%
0%

9/14/2020
9/10/2020
9/28/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval; HR Recommends 5%
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval



