## COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

## September 21, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Adam Rose	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$62,524	580	0%	9/14/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Katt McNeil	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	9/10/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Jamie Whetstone	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,754	530	5%	9/28/2020	Court Approval; HR Recommends 5%
Sandra Nelson	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	9/8/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Terri Shovald	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	9/8/2020	HR Pre-Approval